
Oct. 26  Thursday 8:00  Mid-Continent University   Mayfield, KY
Nov. 2 Thursday 6:00 Asbury College  Wilmore, KY
Nov. 4 Saturday 4:00 Toccoa Falls College  Home

North-South Shootout—Nashville
Nov. 9 Thursday 6:00 Trinity College  Home
Nov. 10 Friday 8:00 Florida Christian College Home
Nov. 11 Saturday 3:00 Trinity Baptist College Home

Bethel Classic—McKenzie, TN
Nov. 17 Friday TBD TBD  McKenzie, TN
Nov. 18 Saturday TBD TBD  McKenzie, TN
Nov. 28 Tuesday 6:00 *Crown College  Home

Toccoa Falls Classic—Toccoa Falls, GA
Dec. 1 Friday TBD Toccoa Falls College  Toccoa Falls, GA
Dec. 2 Saturday TBD Johnson & Wales College Toccoa Falls, GA
Jan. 8 Monday 7:00 Pensacola Christian College Home
Jan. 12 Friday 8:00 *Kentucky Christian Univ. Home
Jan. 16 Tuesday 7:00 *Johnson Bible College  Knoxville, TN
Jan. 19 Friday 8:00 *Ohio Christian University Home
Jan. 20 Saturday 4:00 *Cincinnati Christian Univ. Home
Jan. 26 Friday 7:30 *Kentucky Christian Univ. Grayson, KY
Jan. 27 Saturday 4:00 *Appalachian Bible College Bradley, WV
Jan. 30 Tuesday 6:00 *Crown College   Powell, TN
Feb. 3 Saturday 3:00 *Johnson Bible College Home
Feb. 8 Thursday 7:00 *Ohio Christian University Circleville, OH
Feb. 9 Friday 7:30 *Cincinnati Christian Univ. Cincinnati, OH
Feb. 10 Saturday 3:00 *Temple Baptist College  Cincinnati, OH
Feb. 15 Thursday 8:00 *Temple Baptist College Home
Feb. 16 Friday 7:00 St. Louis Christian College Home
Feb. 17 Saturday 3:00 *Appalachian Bible College Home
Feb. 22-24 Th.-Sat. TBA Mid-East Regional       Nashville, TN
Mar. 6-10 Tu.-Sat. TBA NCCAA II National          Oklahoma City, OK

* Mid-East Region Game

FLAMES BASKETBALL 
2006-2007 Schedule



Oct.   26  Thursday 6:00 Mid-Continent University  Mayfield, KY 
Oct.   28 Saturday 2:30 Southeastern Bible College Birmingham, AL 
Nov.   4 Saturday 2:00 Toccoa Falls College  Home
  
NORTH-SOUTH SHOOTOUT
Nov.   9 Thursday 8:00 Southeastern University  Home  
Nov. 10 Friday  6:00 Clearwater Christian Col-
lege Home  
Nov. 11 Saturday 1:00 Trinity Baptist College  Home  

Nov. 13 Monday 5:30 Alice Lloyd College  Pippa Pass, KY 
Nov. 18 Saturday 2:00 Wesleyan College  Macon, GA
 
TOCCOA FALLS CLASSIC
Dec.  1 Friday TBA Atlanta Christian College  Toccoa, GA 
Dec.  2 Saturday TBA Toccoa Falls College  Toccoa, GA 
Jan. 12 Friday 6:00 Kentucky Christian Univ.  Home  
Jan. 13 Saturday 2:00 Atlanta Christian College  Home  
Jan. 16 Tuesday 5:00 Johnson Bible College  Knoxville, TN 
Jan. 19 Friday 6:00 Ohio Christian University  Home  
Jan. 20 Saturday 2:00 Cincinnati Christian Univ. Home  
Jan. 26 Friday 5:30 Kentucky Christian Univ.  Grayson, KY 
Jan. 27 Saturday 2:00 Appalachian Bible College Bradley, WV 
Jan. 30 Tuesday 6:00 Southeastern Bible College Home
Feb.   3 Saturday 1:00 Johnson Bible College  Home  
Feb.   6 Tuesday 6:00 Agnes Scott College  Home  
Feb.   8 Thursday 5:00 Ohio Christian University  Circleville, OH 
Feb.   9 Friday 5:30 Cincinnati Christian Univ. Cincinnati, OH 
Feb. 10 Saturday 1:00 Temple Baptist College  Cincinnati, OH 
Feb. 15 Thursday 6:00 Temple Baptist College  Home  
Feb. 17 Saturday 1:00 Appalachian Bible College Home  
Feb. 22-24  Thurs.-Sat. TBA Mid-East Regional  Home  
Mar. 1-3   Thurs.-Sat. TBA NCCAA2 National  TBA   
Mar. 1-3   Thurs.-Sat. TBA ACCA National    Bethany, OK
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